S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 17877/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/09/2014 in WP No. 8108/2014,24/09/2014 in WP No. 8049/2014,24/09/2014 in WP No. 8985/2014,24/09/2014 in WP No. 8431/2014,24/09/2014 in WP No. 8273/2014,24/09/2014 in WP No. 7982/2014,24/09/2014 in WP No. 8050/2014 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

DEEPTI SINGH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file SLP and interim relief and office report)

WTTH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17900/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17986/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29744-29751/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29813-29814/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29821/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(C) No. 29979-29984/2014

Digitally signed by

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.11.17

17:23:39 IST

Reason:

-2-

SLP(C) No. 30036-30041/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C)...CC No. 18431/2014

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 30712/2014

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Varun Kr. Tikmani, Adv.

Mr. Shikhar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav P, Adv.

Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Permission to file special leave petitions granted.

Issue notice.

-3-

The petitioners are permitted to attend the classes in their respective colleges subject to the further orders of this Court.

Application(s) for impleadment in SLP(C) No. CC No. 17986 of 2014, SLP(C) No. 29744-29751 of 2014 and SLP(C) No. CC 17900 of 2014 are allowed.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 28054/2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER